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BWB Citizens Stormwater Advisory Group (CSAG) 
 

NAME EMAIL PHONE 
Tom Hanks Hanksbwb@aol.com 850-686-445 
Karen Doyle karen@premierfl.com 850-346-7701 
Tom Dwyer tfdwyer4207@gmail.com  850-389-8836 
Joe Testa  jltesta@msn.com 850-897-1501 
Rick Andujar rick@apbsheds.com 850-855-1244 
Jerry Zivan  zivanlaw@aol.com 850-897-5660 
Kara Willis willis.kara@gmail.com 850-521-6378 
Chris Olson cvojfo@hotmail.com  
 lgreszler@hitachisolutions.com 

cjtarter@yahoo.com 
mcdonald7777@cox.net 
jan_reams@hotmail.com 

 

 


